Data SheetData Sheet
Power line chokes
Current-compensated ring core triple chokes
600 / 350 V AC, 0.57 … 2.2 mH, 16 … 35 A / +70 °C
Series/Type: B82747E6
Date: August 2014
 EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

Wire Ø
d
Ordering code
16 2.2 11.5 6.0 1.8 B82747E6163A040
20 1.5 9.0 4.2 2.0 B82747E6203A040
25 1.0 5.5 2.8 2.24 B82747E6253A040
35 0.57 3.0 1.4 2.8 B82747E6353A040
B82747E6Power line chokes
Current-compensated ring core triple chokes
Preliminary data
5 08/14